Time

8:00AM
8:07AM
8:14AM
8:21AM
8:28AM
8:35AM
8:42AM
8:49AM
8:56AM
9:03AM

Player 1

Hay, Stephen
Leishman, Mark
Johnstone Jnr, David
Mcculloch, Jim
Mcgregor, Roy
McMiillan, Stewart
Morrow, John
Falconer, Edward
Reid, Chris
Dunbar, lain

Player 2

Bark, William
Mcnaught, Jordan
Johnstone Snr, David
Mcculloch, Kris
Lundy, Joseph
Mcnaught, Andrew
Mcnaught, David
Crossan, Chris
Ogilvie, James
King, Bryan

Player 3

Knox, Les
Brennan, James
Johnstone, Alan
King, Steven
Martin, Paul
Mclaughlan, David
Rorison, Brian
Turner, Scott
Hyndman, Ron
Hargreaves, John

Player 4
Robertson, Brian
Scott, Richard
Calderwood, Tommy
Mccall, George
Kane, Kevin
Young, William
Bennett, James
Mclaren, Tally
Johnstone, James
Smith, Michael


Chris Reid
Johnstone, James 

Chris Reid
Smith, Michael




