Time I	Player 1	Player 2	Player 3	Player 4
8:00AM	Hay, Stephen	Bark, William	Knox, Les	Robertson, Brian
8:07AM	Leishman, Mark	Mcnaught, Jordan	Brennan, James	Scott, Richard
8:14AM	Johnstone Jnr, David	Johnstone Snr, David	Johnstone, Alan	Calderwood, Tommy
8:21AM	Mcculloch, Jim	Mcculloch, Kris	King, Steven	Mccall, George
8:28AM	Mcgregor, Roy	Lundy, Joseph	Martin, Paul	Kane, Kevin
8:35AM	McMillan, Stewart	Mcnaught, Andrew	Mclaughlan, David	Young, William
8:42AM	Morrow, John	Mcnaught, David	Rorison, Brian	Bennett, James
8:49AM	Falconer, Edward	Crossan, Chris	Turner, Scott	Mclaren, Tally
8:56AM	Reid, Chris	Ogilvie, James	Hyndman, Ron	Johnstone, James
9:03AM	Dunbar, lain	King, Bryan	Hargreaves, John	Smith, Michael